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Bubble Club Outdoor Table
By Kartell

Project:

Company:

Location: Fixture Type:
SPEC #: KRL183365

Approved On: Approved By:

Description

The Bubble Club Table features a simple design
with soft curves and a playful range of colors for a
modern vibe. Thanks to their exceptional weather
resistance, this table can survive perfectly
outdoors and are ideal for furnishing gardens,
pool sides and patios.

Specifications

COLOR . . . o vt s Light Grey
BODY FINISH . . . . . o o N/A
WATTAGE . . . . oo e s N/A
DIMMER . . . . o o N/A
DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . 20.28"W x 16.34"H
BULB . . . o o N/A
COUNTRYOFORIGIN . . . . oo oo e e e e Italy

6080

16.3"

20.2"

20.2”

Shown in light grey

CLICKTO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:



https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=183365
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